PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: PLATTE VALLEY RE-7

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 24,909.06 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 24,909.06 $0.00 $ 24,909.06 $ 298,908.66 $ 24,909.06 $ 273,999.60
August $ 24,909.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.03 $ 24,909.09 $ 24,909.06 $0.03 $ 298,908.66 $49,818.12 $ 249,090.54
September $ 24,909.06 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 24,909.06 $24,909.09 -$ 0.03 $ 298,908.66 $74,727.18 $224,181.48
October $ 24,909.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 24,909.06 $ 24,909.06 $0.00 $ 298,908.66 $99,636.24 $ 199,272.42
November $ 24,909.06 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 24,909.06 $ 24,909.06 $ 0.00 $ 298,908.66 $ 124,545.30 $174,363.36
December $1,022,391.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,022,391.00 $ 24,909.06 $ 997,481.94 $ 2,293,872.59 $ 1,146,936.30 $ 1,146,936.29
January $191,179.38 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 3,061.58 $188,117.80 $1,022,391.00 -$ 834,273.20 $ 2,294,012.57 $1,338,115.68 $ 955,896.89
February $ 191,246.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 191,246.64 $ 188,117.80 $ 3,128.84 $ 2,294,348.87 $ 1,529,362.32 $ 764,986.55
March $ 192,053.27 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 192,053.27 $191,246.64 $ 806.63 $2,297,575.42 $1,721,415.59 $576,159.83
April $ 192,053.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 192,053.28 $ 192,053.27 $0.01 $2,297,575.42 $ 1,913,468.87 $ 384,106.55
May $ 192,053.27 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 192,053.27 $192,053.28 -$0.01 $2,297,575.42 $ 2,105,522.14 $192,053.28
June $ 191,383.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 191,383.69 $ 192,053.27 -$ 669.58 $ 2,296,905.83 $ 2,296,905.83 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 2,296,905.83 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 3,061.55



